Released
Published
Copyright � 20  by the North Carolina Department of Public Instruction. All rights reserved.
Public Schools of North Carolina
Department of Public Instruction | State Board of Education
Division of Accountability Services/North Carolina Testing Program
North Carolina
End-of-

Answer Key
Calculator Inactive
Item Number Type Key DOK* Standard
1 MC C 1 8.SP.1
2 MC D 1 8.F.3
3 MC A 2 8.EE.3
4 MC B 1 8.F.1
5 MC C 1 8.NS.1
6 MC A 2 8.EE.2
7 MC D 3 8.G.3
8 MC C 2 8.SP.3
9 MC D 2 8.F.1
10 MC B 2 8.SP.3
11 GR 0.1 3 8.EE.1
12 GR 3.5 1 8.F.4
13 GR 13 1 8.NS.2
14 GR 81 1 8.EE.1
15 GR 20 1 8.F.4
RE
LE
AS
EDDDDDDDED2 2 EDEDEDEDED1
SEEEEE1 1SEEEEAS
E
A 2 2 ASASASASASD D ASASASASASC C EAAAAL
A
D DLLLLELMCMC BBLLLLEELGRGRELELELELELGRGR
REEEEREGRGRRRRRERRRRRR
GRADE 8 MATHEMATICS RELEASED FORM
These materials are NCDPI copyrighted and cannot be used for personal or financial gain or
uploaded into third-party applications.
50 Go to the next page.
Calculator Active
Item Number Type Key DOK* Standard
16 GR 1 3 8.EE.3
17 GR -12 1 8.EE.7
18 GR 10 2 8.F.4
19 GR 67 2 8.G.5
20 GR 13 1 8.G.8
21 MC C 2 8.F.2
22 MC D 2 8.G.3
23 MC C 2 8.F.2
24 MC D 1 8.G.8
25 MC A 2 8.SP.4
26 MC B 2 8.G.7
27 MC D 2 8.F.5
28 MC B 2 8.EE.8
29 MC A 2 8.F.1
30 MC B 2 8.G.7
31 MC D 2 8.F.2
32 MC A 1 8.G.9
33 MC B 1 8.SP.1
34 MC A 2 8.F.3
35 MC C 1 8.G.9
36 MC A 2 8.EE.8
37 MC B 2 8.SP.2
38 MC C 2 8.SP.3
39 MC A 2 8.G.7
RE
LE
AS
EDDDDDDDED2 2 EDEDEDEDED1
SEEEEE2 2SEEEEAS
E
B 2 2 ASASASASASD D ASASASASASB B EAAAAL
A
A A LLLLELMCMC BBLLLLEELMCMCELELELELELMCMCREEEEREMCMCRRRRERRRRRR
GRADE 8 MATHEMATICS RELEASED FORM
These materials are NCDPI copyrighted and cannot be used for personal or financial gain or
uploaded into third-party applications.
51
Item Number Type Key DOK* Standard
40 MC B 2 8.F.2
41 MC C 2 8.G.5
42 MC B 3 8.EE.7
43 MC D 2 8.G.3
44 MC A 2 8.EE.8
45 MC C 2 8.F.2
*DOK:
1 = Recall
2 = Skill/Concept
3 = Strategic Thinking
RE
LE